VAGAL

Upstate
Libby Taylor
C: 803-201-8530

E: ltaylor@aging.sc.gov

Lower Midlands
Shell Kozemko
C: 803-201-8539

E: skozemko@aging.sc.gov

Upper Midlands
Brianna Carlos
C: 803-210-9455

E: bcarlos@aging.sc.gov

VAGAL SC REGIONAL MANAGERS

UPSTATE & PEE DEE
Victoria Deas

C: 803-318-3792

E: vdeas@aging.sc.gov

MIDLANDS & LOWCOUNTRY

Shell Kozemko
C: 803-201-35385
E: skozemko@aging.sc.gov
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Upper Pee Dee
Lauren Harper

C: 803-319-7933
lharper@aging.sc.gpov

Lower Pee Dee
Victoria Deas

C: 803-318-3792
E:vdeas@aging.sc.gov

Lowcountry
Mary Buskey

C: 803-629-0277
E:mbuskey@aging.sc.gov
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South Carolina
Vulnerable Adult
Guardian ad Litem
Program (VAGAL SC)

Brenda Stalzer, Director
C: 803-445-5953
0: 803-734-9895
E: bstalzer@aging.sc.gov

Debbie Parker, Project
Coordinator

0: 803-734-1959

E: dparker@aging.sc.pov

Mary Buskey, Volunteer
Recruitment & Retention
Manager

C: 803-629-0277

E: mbuskey@aging.sc.eov

Jane Buell, Regional
Coordinator Greenville
C: 803-318-1087

E: jbuell@aging.sc.gov

Gabriella Karas, Regional
Coordinator

C: 803-683-0522

0: 803-734-9981
gkaras{@aging.sc.gov

SC Department on Aging
1301 Gervais Street
Suite 350

Columbia, SC 29201
Aging.sc.gov/VAGAL




